
VCCA Commission Officers for 2024-2025 

  

Faculty/ Instructional Affairs Commission  

Chair:   

Chair-elect: Mireya Melendez, PVCC ​ ​  mmelendez@pvcc.edu ​​ ​ (540)993-8650  

Secretary: 

VCCA Representative: Theresa Thomas​      tthomas0122@email.vccs.edu    ​ ​  

 

Learning Resources Commission 

Chair:  Isabella “Liz” Leon, NVCC​ ileon@nvcc.edu ​ ​ ​ (571) 208-4464 

Chair-Elect: 

Secretary: Bethany Wright, TCC​ bwright@tcc.edu​  

Other: Vy C. Calhoun, TCC​ vcalhoun@tcc.edu ​ ​ ​ (757) 822-2602      ​  

VCCA Representative: Peggy Manuelito, TCC   pmanuelito@tcc.edu​ ​ ​ (757) 822-2428 

 

Public Relations and Marketing Commission 

Chair:  Jill Markwood, CVCC​ markwoodJ@CentralVirginia.edu ​​ ​ (434) 832-7673 

Chair-elect: William Berry, GCC​ wberry@germanna.edu ​  ​   

Secretary: ​  ​    

VCCA Representative:​  

 

Student Services Commission 

Chair: Stacey Lyon, BPCC​ slyon@brightpoint.edu ​ ​ ​  (804) 594-1464 

Co-Chair: Shauna Lewis, RCC​ ​ ​ ​ ​     

Secretary: Ilona Diamond, BPCC   ibolotova-diamond@brightpoint.edu         ​ ​ (804)706-5084  ​          

VCCA Representative: Marilyn Freeman, BPCC  mfreeman@brightpoint.edu ​ ​                             

 

Support Staff Commission  

Chair:  Ilona Diamond, BPCC            ibolotova-diamond@brightpoint.edu        ​​ ​  (804)706-5084 

Chair-elect: Stacey Lyon, BPCC​ slyon@brightpoint.edu ​ ​ ​  (804) 594-1464 

Secretary: Amy Colander, BPCC​ ​  

VCCA Representative: Susan Simmers, BRCC     
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